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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - EMALAHLENI CAMPUS-2025- #DPEE20_Y1_S1_GROUP_AC (2024/12/30 - 2025/12/22)

Monday

Tuesday

Wed

Thu

Friday

Saturday

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

CLASS, 08:00am-
09:30am

Module: COL115X
Staff: MAREBANE
SM

Room: 16-G34

CLASS, 08:
00am-09:30am

Module:
LFS125X

Staff: ABE BT
Room: ONLINE

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

CLASS, 01:
00pm-02:30pm

Module:
MHA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 16-G21

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

Published 2024/12/09 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



